
 [External Email]

From: Handler, Elisabeth
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Hello from your alma mater & update on story
Date: Wednesday, March 4, 2020 1:06:13 PM

 
 

From: Handler, Elisabeth 
Sent: Thursday, January 23, 2020 3:58 PM
To: mappel@google.com; Lori Severino (Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov)
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Neaves, Rosario <Rosario.Neaves@sanjoseca.gov>; Kline, Kelly
<Kelly.Kline@sanjoseca.gov>; Walesh, Kim <Kim.Walesh@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Hello from your alma mater & update on story
 
This is the Wall Street Journal article that was supposed to run May/June 2019. I will see what
direction the article is taking now, and may be in touch with one or more of you after I talk with
Nour tomorrow afternoon.
 

From: Malas, Nour [mailto:nour.malas@wsj.com]

Sent: Thursday, January 23, 2020 2:58 PM
To: Handler, Elisabeth <elisabeth.handler@sanjoseca.gov>;
nour_malas@harvard.edu
Subject: Re: Hello from your alma mater & update on story
 
 

 

Copying my Harvard address which I get on my phone. Please
include it in your reply!
 
On Thu, Jan 23, 2020 at 5:57 PM Malas, Nour <nour.malas@wsj.com> wrote:

Hi Elisabeth, greetings from Cambridge! I am checking in to
tell you that the WSJ has broken my sabbatical bliss with the
news that our story on tech & the housing crisis
is alive and
in editing for publication in the next few days. 
 
At this point I have been disconnected from the news for
about six months. Are you free for a phone call some time
tomorrow your afternoon to fact check a few things and
get
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This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted
sources.

broad stroke updates on anything we might need to know?
 
Thanks for considering such a last minute request.
 
All the best,
Nour
 
--
Nour Malas | WSJ | +1 424 384 3666

 
--
Nour Malas | WSJ | +1 424 384 3666
 

 




